
Rev.DATE:

740 Century Circle   Conway, SC 29526
GLENDINNING MARINE

2/17/09

CM-4 Parts Diagram

050xx

70449   3/8" x 1 1/2"  Hex Bolt

72412  Flat Washer 3/8"

51442  Bushing - CM Roller

85515  Roller - .75 x 1.0"

75517   Rollpin - Pulley 3/16"

WP060   CM-4 Pulley Assembly
  - complete pulley assembly

65005  Pulley Spacer - CM4

50504  Pulley - CM4 Outside half only

73001  Lockwasher - 1/4" SS
74002  Nut - 1/4-20 SS

70535  6/32 Cover Screw

87403  Gasket - CM-4 Cover

52516 Gear - CM4 Cluster "C"

WP061  Gear-CM4 Main Shaft
   Assembly w/ bearing

52517 Gear-CM4 Cluster "D"

85003  Vinyl Motor Cover
                  CM4

05030  CM4 Motor Assembly 12vDC
05031  CM4 Motor Assembly 24v DC

04046  Guide Roller Out-Limit Assemby
- includes out limit collar

WP126  Power Switch Assembly 

90004  Power Switch Cover

92505  Barrier Strip - 6 position
92506  Marking Plate

NOTE: For Hawse Pipe and In-Limit 
 switch parts breakdown 
      - see CM-7 Parts Diagram


